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Steering committee

Chairman:

Prof. Paul Svasta, PhD, “Politehnica” University of Bucharest, Romania
Co-Chairman:

Prof. Dan Pitica, PhD, Technical University of Cluj-Napoca, Romania
Members:

Prof. Daniel Aiordachioaie, PhD, University of “Dunarea de Jos”,
Galati, Romania

Alexandru Borcea, MBA, Romanian Association for Electronic and
Software Industry

Assoc.Prof. Attila Buchman, PhD, University of Baia Mare, Romaia
Prof. Vlad Cehan, PhD, Universitatea Tehnica “Gh. Asachi”, Iasi,
Romania

Prof. Laurentiu Frangu, PhD, University of “Dunarea de Jos”, Galati,
Romania

Prof. Aurel Gontean, PhD, “Politehnica” University of Timisoara,
Romania

Prof. Ioan Litd, PhD, University of Pitesti, Romania

Prof. Ioan P. Mihu, PhD, “Lucian Blaga” University of Sibiu, Romania
Assoc. Prof. Gheorghe Pana, PhD, “Transilvania“University of Brasov,
Romania

Prof. Valentin Popa, PhD, “Stefan cel Mare” University of Suceava,
Romania

Prof. Dorina Purcaru, PhD., University of Craiova, Romania
Assoc.Prof. Adrian Tulbure, PhD., “1 Decembrie 1918 University of
Alba Iulia,

Gabriel Vladut, PhD, Association for Technological Transfer and
Innovation, Romania

Technical committee

Committee manager:

Assoc. Prof. Norocel Codreanu, PhD, “Politehnica” University of
Bucharest, Romania

Members:

Eng. Constantin Barabasa, PhD, Universitatea Tehnica “Gh. Asachi”,
Iasi, Romania

Eng. Marius Carp, PhD, “Transilvania” University of Brasov, Romania
Assoc. Prof. Emilian Ceuca, PhD, “1 Decembrie 1918 University of
Alba Tulia, Romania

Assoc. Prof. Gabriel Chindris, PhD, Technical University of Cluj-
Napoca, Romania

Assist Eng. Bogdan Cioc, University of Pitesti, Romania

Assoc. Prof. Eugen Coca, PhD, “Stefan cel Mare” University of
Suceava, Romania

Assist. Eng. Cristinel Craciun, University of “Dunarea de Jos” Galati,
Romania

Assist Eng. Silviu Epure, University of “Dunarea de Jos” Galati,
Romania

Assoc. Prof. Tecla Goras, PhD, Universitatea Tehnica “Gh. Asachi”,
Jasi, Romania

Assist Eng. Claudiu Lung, University of Baia Mare, Romaia

Lect. Eng. Dr. ing Alin Mazare, PhD, University of Pitesti, Romania
Eng. Citilin Negrea, “Politehnica” University of Timisoara, Romania
Lect. Eng. Marius Rangu, PhD, “Politechnica” University of Timisoara,
Romania

Assist.Eng. Emanoil Toma, “Lucian Blaga” University of Sibiu,
Romania

Assist.Eng. Liviu Viman, PhD, Technical University of Cluj-Napoca,
Romania

European consultants

Prof. Zsolt Illyefalvi-Vitez, PhD, University of Technology and
Economics, Budapest, Hungary

Prof. Pavel Mach, PhD, Czech Technical University in Prague, Czech
Republic

Prof. Alena Pietrikova, PhD Technological University of Kosice, Slovak
Republic

Prof. Jerzy Potencki PhD, Rzeszow University of Technology, Poland
Prof. Nihal Sinnadurai, PhD, IMAPS Europe, ELC President

Habil Heinz Wohlrabe, PhD, Technical University of Dresden



Transilvania University of Brasov

http://www.unitbv.ro/

Academic coordinators

Assoc. Prof. Pand Gheorghe, PhD. pana@vega.unitbv.ro

Eng. Carp Marius marius.carp@yahoo.com
Contestants

Ungureanu Vlad 3" year BCs  vlad.ungurcanu@ymail.com
Cigolea Daniel 3" year BCs  daniel.cigolea@yahoo.com
Blanaru Andrei 3" year BCs  andrei_blanaru@yahoo.com
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University of Craiova

http://www.ucv.ro/
Academic coordinators
Prof. Eng. Dorina Purcaru, PhD. dpurcaru@yahoo.com
Eng. Gabriela Canureci, PhD. gabriela@automation.ucv.ro
Eng. Vasile Brujan vasile.brujan@ipacyv.ro
Contestants
Sfetcu Loredana 1% year MSc loredana_sfetcu@yahoo.com
Calugaru George 4™ year BCs calugaru.george.nds@gmail.com
Georgescu Adrian 4™ year BCs georgescu.adrian.nds@gmail.com
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University of Pitesti
http://www.upit.ro/

Academic coordinators

Prof. Eng. Lita, PhD ioan.lita@upit.ro

Lect. Eng. Alin Mazéare, PhD alinmazare(@yahoo.com
Assist. Bogdan Cioc bogdan.cioc@upit.ro

Contestants

Pandelica Ovidiu 1% year MSc  adrianpan@yahoo.com
Marin Marian 2" year BCs  valyl0_10@yahoo.com
Schiopu Ovidiu 3"“year BCs  flovy_s@yahoo.com

University “Stefan cel Mare” of Suceava

http://www.usv.ro/
Academic coordinators
Assoc. Prof. Eugen Coca, PhD cugen.cocausyv.ro
Contestants
Antonovici Dorin g year BCs  dantonovici@stud.usv.ro
Burgheaua Mihai 2" year BCs  mburgheaua@stud.usv.ro
Condrea Daniel 48 year BCs  dcondrea@stud.usv.ro
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